UNIVERSITY OF REGINA
JOHNSON-SHOYAMA GRADUATE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY (Regina Campus)

GRADUATE TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

SPRING AND SUMMER 2020 (202020) SEMESTER as of March 25, 2020 (subject to change)

(In Canadian Dollars)

TUITION MANDATORY STUDENT FEES TOTAL DOMESTIC TUITION AND FEES TOTAL INTERNATIONAL TUITION AND FEES

Johnson-
Master of Johnson- Total Master of Master of Johnson- Master of Master of [ Shoyama

Master's Public Master of Health Master of Shoyama PhD| Student's |Recreationand| Mandatory Master's Public Master of Health Public Shoyama PhD | International Master's Public Master of Health Public PhD
CREDIT HOURS Certificates [ Administration | Administration | Public Policy* Program* | Union Fees~"| Athletic Fee | Student Fees | Certificates | Administration | Administration Policy* Program* Surcharge Certificates [ Administration | Administration Policy* Program*
1 469.50 447.25 812.25 1,627.75 1,527.75 44.15 - 44.15 513.65 491.40 856.40 1,571.90 1,671.90 1,191.75 1,705.40 1,683.15 2,048.15 | 2,763.65 | 2,763.65
2 939.00 894.50 1,624.50 1,527.75 1,527.75 49.10 - 49.10 988.10 943.60 1,673.60 1,576.85 1,576.85 1,191.75 2,179.85 2,135.35 2,865.35 | 2,768.60 | 2,768.60
3 1,408.50 1,341.75 2,436.75 1,527.75 1,527.75 54.05 - 54.05 1,462.55 1,395.80 2,490.80 1,581.80 1,5681.80 1,191.75 2,654.30 2,587.55 3,682.55 | 2,773.55 | 2,773.55
4 1,878.00 1,789.00 3,249.00 1,527.75 1,527.75 59.00 - 59.00 1,937.00 1,848.00 3,308.00 1,586.75 1,586.75 1,191.75 3,128.75 3,039.75 4,499.75 | 2,778.50 | 2,778.50
5 2,347.50 2,236.25 4,061.25 1,527.75 1,527.75 63.95 - 63.95 2,411.45 2,300.20 4,125.20 1,591.70 1,691.70 1,191.75 3,603.20 3,491.95 5,316.95 | 2,783.45 | 2,783.45
6 2,817.00 2,683.50 4,873.50 1,527.75 1,527.75 68.90 - 68.90 2,885.90 2,752.40 4,942.40 1,596.65 1,596.65 1,191.75 4,077.65 3,944.15 6,134.15 | 2,788.40 | 2,788.40
7 3,286.50 3,130.75 5,685.75 1,527.75 1,527.75 73.85 - 73.85 3,360.35 3,204.60 5,759.60 1,601.60 1,601.60 1,191.75 4,552.10 4,396.35 6,951.35 | 2,793.35 | 2,793.35
8 3,756.00 3,578.00 6,498.00 1,527.75 1,527.75 78.80 - 78.80 3,834.80 3,656.80 6,576.80 1,606.55 1,606.55 1,191.75 5,026.55 4,848.55 7,768.55 | 2,798.30 [ 2,798.30
9 4,225.50 4,025.25 7,310.25 1,627.75 1,627.75 83.75 - 83.75 4,309.25 4,109.00 7,394.00 1,611.50 1,611.50 1,191.75 5,501.00 5,300.75 8,585.75 | 2,803.25 | 2,803.25

* Master of Public Policy and Johnson-Shoyama PhD students must register full time (six credit hours) in each semester, are considered full time and are assessed a flat tuition fee regardless of how many credit hours they are registered in.

JSGS 850 AA -ZZ

For students registered in Johnson-Shoyama internship courses. Tuition will be assessed at $1,148.50 plus Mandatory Student Fees based
upon 6 credit hours according to the schedule above plus the International Surcharge if applicable.

~ URSU fees will be assessed as $39.20/student plus $4.95/credit hour. All students on campus and off campus, including Federated College students, are required to pay the Student's Union Fee.
Student's Union Fees will not be assessed on off-campus contract classes.

FOR TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR THE LEVENE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, PLEASE SEE THE LEVENE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

FOR TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PLEASE SEE THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

FOR A LISTING OF OTHER FEES AND TUITION FOR MAINTENANCE OF STATUS AND OTHER GRST COURSES, PLEASE SEE THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.




